
COMM SW COR OF SEC, RUN E
1383.96 FT TO E R/W MORRELL
RD, RUN N ALONG R/W 741.28 FT,

ENGLISH PATSY PRUITT
310 NW MANSFIELD DR
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

11-2S-16-01593-007

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

11216.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

04/06/2023 JB 9.97 10,492 58,305 3,992 6,500

STANDARD
3

62,393
15,423
64,805
88,308
37,161
51,147

98 HX HB 51,147
0

142,621
0

142,621

1223/1209 4/06/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID F ENGLISH

PATSY PRUITT ENGLIS

0789/2308 5/05/1994 WD U I 34 22,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

DAVID F & FURBIE R 
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37914 MAINT/ALTR 75 03/28/2019

HX Base Yr

310 NW MANSFIELD DR, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,205 117.9000 70.74 155,982 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 58,063

FOP 176 35 62 1,754

UOP 25 25 6 170

UOP 340 25 85 2,405

2,593 2,205 62,393

BAS= W32 UOP= N10 W34 S10 E34$ W44 S8 UOP= W5 S5 E5 N5$ S19
E47 FOP=  S11 E16 N11 W16$ E29 N27$.

BAS

32
44

8

19

47
29

27

UOP 10

34

10

34

UOP

5

5

5

5

FOP11

16

11

16

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 11 15 165.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,815

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 720

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 24 12 288.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,168

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 720

15,423

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 8.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,992

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 8.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 58,305


